
 

Check website and newsletter for details.  Torah Study follows Oneg. 

Zoom links will be sent by email. 

5785 Board Members   

Ron King (President)  king838@gmail.com  Howard Steinberg (VP/Special Projects)  howman606@gmail.com 

Vivian Laiwint (Ritual)  vlaiwint@gmail.com  Jennifer Muchmaker (Cultural)  Jennifer.muchmaker@gmail.com 

Joanie Gertler (Festivals)  gchanna@bell.net  Kayla MacMillan (Education)   kayla.m.jackson@hotmail.com 

Beryl Apelbaum (General)  beryl@sympatico.ca  Lesley Apelbaum (Secretary)  lesleyapelbaumilp@gmail.com 

Phyllis Levine (General) mphylevine@hotmail.com                         Hartley Goldenthal (General) hartley_g@yahoo.com 

Thur. Oct. 3 10:00 Rosh Hashanah Day 1 Printz & Keyes 

Thur. Oct. 3 1:00 pm 30th Anniversary Lunch Board 

Fri. Oct. 4 9:00 Tashlich Printz & Keyes 

Fri. Oct. 4 10:00 Rosh Hashanah Day 2 Printz & Keyes 

Fri. Oct. 11 6:00 pm Kol Nidre Printz & Keyes  

Sat. Oct. 12  10:00 Yom Kippur, 4:30 Mincha, 7:30 Havdalah Printz & Keyes 

Thur. Oct. 24 6:30 pm Erev Simchat Torah Printz & Keyes 

Sat. Nov. 9 10:00 Shabbat Service Rabbi Printz 

Sat. Nov. 23 10:00 Shabbat Service Sab.Thompson 

Sat. Dec. 7 10:00 Shabbat Service Rabbi Printz 

Fri. Dec. 20 6:30 pm Erev Shabbat Service C.S. Roz Keyes 

Sat. Jan. 4 10:00 Shabbat Service Rabbi Printz 

Sat. Jan. 18 10:00 Shabbat Service Rabbi Streiffer 

Sat.  Feb. 1 10:00 Bar Mitzvah Service Rabbi Printz 

Sat. Feb. 22 10:00 Shabbat Service Guest 

Sat. Mar. 1 10:00 Shabbat Service Rabbi Katz 

Sat. Mar. 22 10:00 Bar Mitzvah Service Rabbi Printz 

Sat.  Apr. 5 10:00 Shabbat Service Rabbi Printz 

Mon. Apr. 13 TBA 2nd Night Community Seder Board 

Sat. Apr. 26 10:00 Shabbat Service Guest 

Sat. May 10 10:00 Shabbat Service Rabbi Printz 

Fri. May 16 TBA Lag Ba’Omer/Erev Shabbat C.S. Roz Keyes 

Sun. Jun. 1 6:30 pm Erev Shavuot Printz & Keyes 

Sat. Jun. 14 10:00 Shabbat Service Rabbi Printz 

 BSVT Service Dates 5785 (2025) 

 Day Date Leader Time Theme 
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